
St. Tim's 4th Annual 5K Run and Walk 

Aston, Pennsylvania April 26th, 2014 2:30 PM, 70 degrees and Sunny 

Place Name         Age S  Time    Pace  Time 

===== =============== === = ======= ===== ======= 

1 Annie Thorne         29 F   25:52  8:20   25:52 

2 Stacey Lipton        36 F   26:06  8:24   26:06 

3 Jen Dantonio         39 F   27:10  8:45   27:10 

4 Dale Plummer         51 M   29:18  9:26   29:18 

5 Andrea Griffith      35 F   30:18  9:46   30:18 

6 Scott Campanile      48 M   31:55 10:17   31:55 

7 Debbie Chaga         59 F   33:50 10:54   33:50 

8 Dennis Gliem         61 M   35:25 11:24   35:25 

9 Lisa Detwiler        49 F   35:35 11:27   35:35 

10 Mary Ellen McLaughl  50 F   35:53 11:33   35:53 

11 Stephanie Mangigian  52 F   37:18 12:01   37:18 

12 Lorraine Peterson    57 F   37:34 12:06   37:34 

13 Bill Moore           53 M   39:18 12:39   39:18 

14 Teresa Mai           37 F   41:55 13:30   41:55 

15 Kate Kauranen        56 F   41:55 13:30   41:55 

16 Bill Jatzen          75 M   49:09 15:49   49:09 

17 Olivia Carson        05 F   49:48 16:02   49:48 

18 Jennifer Carson      30 F   49:48 16:02   49:48 

19 Christina Sacks      15 F   51:03 16:26   51:03 

20 Norma Locke          78 F   53:26 17:12   53:26 

21 Susan Lesperance     59 F   54:52 17:40   54:52 

22 Angelina Marlo       45 F   56:00 18:02   56:00 



23 Cheryl McGee         58 F   56:01 18:02   56:01 

24 Lea Paul             42 F   56:01 18:02   56:01 

25 Karen Wolfgang       60 F   56:39 18:14   56:39 

26 Michael Bower        12 M   56:39 18:14   56:39 

27 Carolyn Williams     60 F   56:39 18:15   56:39 

28 Susan Bower          47 F   56:40 18:15   56:40 

29 Janet Detweiler      51 F   56:51 18:18   56:51 

30 Lynn McCormick       60 F   56:52 18:19   56:52 

31 Colleen Scarpato     28 F   56:53 18:19   56:53 

32 Lynne Smith          66 F 1:03:51 20:33 1:03:51 

33 Gail Pinsky          67 F 1:03:52 20:34 1:03:52 

 

     ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

    1 Annie Thorne         29                                 25:52  

    2 Stacey Lipton        36                                 26:06  

    3 Jen Dantonio         39                                 27:10  

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

    1 Dale Plummer         51                                 29:18  

    2 Scott Campanile      48                                 31:55  

    3 Dennis Gliem         61                                 35:25  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    17 Olivia Carson        05                         49:48  

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    26 Michael Bower        12                         56:39  



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    19 Christina Sacks      15                         51:03  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    31 Colleen Scarpato     28                         56:53  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     5 Andrea Griffith      35                         30:18  

    2    14 Teresa Mai           37                         41:55  

    3    18 Jennifer Carson      30                         49:48  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     9 Lisa Detwiler        49                         35:35  

    2    22 Angelina Marlo       45                         56:00  

    3    24 Lea Paul             42                         56:01  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     7 Debbie Chaga         59                         33:50  

    2    10 Mary Ellen McLaughl  50                         35:53  

    3    11 Stephanie Mangigian  52                         37:18  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    13 Bill Moore           53                         39:18  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    25 Karen Wolfgang       60                         56:39  

    2    27 Carolyn Williams     60                         56:39  

    3    30 Lynn McCormick       60                         56:52  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1    20 Norma Locke          78                         53:26  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1    16 Bill Jatzen          75                         49:09  


